Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
EBW

e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
- - -
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES-LAMPING / WATTAGE LENS TYPE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 EBW-154-R-UNV
R
A
UNV GLR(X)
EB10R
LT
E7W
E5W
T5HO Linear Fluorescent
	 EBW-1541
	 EBW-254
	 TEBW-1542
	 TEBW-2542
T5HO Linear Fluorescent
	 EBW-1321
	 EBW-232
	 EBW-332
	 TEBW-1322
	 TEBW-2322
	 TEBW-3322
SERIES / WATTAGE LENS TYPE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
	̈	GLR(X)	 Fusing (fast blow)
			   120/277 V
			   (X = # of ballasts)
	̈	EB10R3	 Program/Rapid Start
			   Electronic Ballast, <10% THD.
			   Minimum starting temp:
			   10° C (50° F).
			   LT option available.
	̈	LT3	 Low Temperature for
			   EB10R Option
			   Minimum starting temp:
			   -18° C (0° F).
	̈ 	E7W3	 Wet Location
			   Emergency Ballast
			   600 - 700 lumens with 32T8 lamps.
	̈	E5W3	 Wet Location
			   Emergency Ballast
		  	 1350 lumens with 32T8 lamps.
	̈ 	R	 Lineal Ribbed
			   Polycarbonate
	̈ 	A	 Lineal Ribbed High
			   Impact Acrylic
	̈	UNV
		  120-277 V
		  Universal Voltage
T5HO Linear Fluorescent
46" Lamp Length
	̈	EBW-1541	 (54WT5HO)
	̈	EBW-254	 (2 x 54WT5HO)
T5HO Linear Fluorescent
8’ Tandem Units, 46” Lamp Length
	̈	TEBW-1542
	̈	TEBW-2542
T8 Linear Fluorescent
48” Lamp Length
	̈	EBW-1321	 (32WT8)
	̈	EBW-232	 (2 x 32WT8)
	̈ 	EBW-332	 (3 x 32WT8)
T8 Linear Fluorescent, 8’ Tandem Unit
48” Lamp Length